Jihlavsky aquatlon - Celkové, 09.10.2021

# Jméno
1 Dlouhy Filip (1998)
2 Smith Matthew (1978)
3 Juficka Jifi (1976)
4 Bezchleba Petr (1978)
5 Stépanek Martin (1981)
6 Hromadka Ondrej (1990)
7 Prochdzka Milan (1966)
8 Hrdina Milan (1976)
9 Fejtova Zuzana (1983)
10 Subrtova Eliska (2003)
11 Dokoupilova Markéta (1977)
12 Stava Petr (1967)
13 Hanslové Lenka (1973)
14 Prochdzkova Vendula (1974)
15 Sochorova Véra (1978)
16 Mejzlik Petr (1959)

Generovano dne 22.10.2025 22:46

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA

SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA
ENDEKA BASSTA team
Jihlava

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA
SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA
SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA
Brno Krokodyl

BKP

SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Cas

00:23:28,00
00:25:31,00
00:25:53,00
00:26:17,00
00:26:39,00
00:27:00,00
00:28:37,00
00:29:20,00
00:30:07,00
00:31:03,00
00:31:31,00
00:31:55,00
00:32:28,00
00:32:30,00
00:32:40,00
00:34:30,00

Plavani
00:05:14,00(1)
00:07:00,00(6)
00:07:14,00(9)
00:05:35,00(3)
00:07:03,00(7)
00:05:37,00(4)

00:07:25,00(11)
00:06:55,00(5)
00:07:13,00(8)
00:05:30,00(2)
00:08:23,00(13)
00:09:02,00(14)
00:10:38,00(16)
00:07:39,00(12)
00:10:11,00(15)
00:07:14,00(10)

Béh
00:18:14,00(1)
00:18:31,00(2)
00:18:39,00(3)
00:20:42,00(5)
00:19:36,00(4)
00:21:23,00(7)
00:21:12,00(6)
00:22:25,00(9)

00:22:54,00(12)
00:25:33,00(15)
00:23:08,00(13)
00:22:53,00(11)
00:21:50,00(8)
00:24:51,00(14)
00:22:29,00(10)
00:27:16,00(16)



