

Jihlavský aquatlon - Celkově, 09.10.2021

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Dlouhý Filip (1998)	CZE	SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA	00:23:28,00	00:05:14,00(1)	00:18:14,00(1)
2	Smith Matthew (1978)	CZE		00:25:31,00	00:07:00,00(6)	00:18:31,00(2)
3	Juříčka Jiří (1976)	CZE		00:25:53,00	00:07:14,00(9)	00:18:39,00(3)
4	Bezchleba Petr (1978)	CZE	SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA	00:26:17,00	00:05:35,00(3)	00:20:42,00(5)
5	Štěpánek Martin (1981)	CZE	ENDEKA BASSTA team	00:26:39,00	00:07:03,00(7)	00:19:36,00(4)
6	Hromádka Ondřej (1990)	CZE	Jihlava	00:27:00,00	00:05:37,00(4)	00:21:23,00(7)
7	Procházka Milan (1966)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:28:37,00	00:07:25,00(11)	00:21:12,00(6)
8	Hrdina Milan (1976)	CZE	SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA	00:29:20,00	00:06:55,00(5)	00:22:25,00(9)
9	Fejtová Zuzana (1983)	CZE	SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA	00:30:07,00	00:07:13,00(8)	00:22:54,00(12)
10	Šubrtová Eliška (2003)	CZE	SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA	00:31:03,00	00:05:30,00(2)	00:25:33,00(15)
11	Dokoupilová Markéta (1977)	CZE	Brno Krokodýl	00:31:31,00	00:08:23,00(13)	00:23:08,00(13)
12	Štáva Petr (1967)	CZE	BKP	00:31:55,00	00:09:02,00(14)	00:22:53,00(11)
13	Hanslová Lenka (1973)	CZE	SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA	00:32:28,00	00:10:38,00(16)	00:21:50,00(8)
14	Procházková Vendula (1974)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:32:30,00	00:07:39,00(12)	00:24:51,00(14)
15	Sochorová Věra (1978)	CZE		00:32:40,00	00:10:11,00(15)	00:22:29,00(10)
16	Mejzlík Petr (1959)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:34:30,00	00:07:14,00(10)	00:27:16,00(16)

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 07:28